
2026 EVENT OPPORTUNITIES
The Frenship Foundation enriches education and inspires a lifelong love of learning
by funding innovative classroom projects and lessons through Teacher Grants and

Character Scholarships for outstanding students. Through the support of local
businesses and community partners, we empower educators, celebrate student

achievements, and invest in the future of Frenship ISD.

www.frenshipfoundation.org



May 15, 2025GOLFSUITES | 6909 MARSHA SHARP FWY

PRIZES FOR FLIGHT WNINERS             RAFFLE & AUCTION            CLOSEST TO THE PIN & LONGEST DRIVE

The Drive for Leaders Golf Tournament is more than just a day swinging clubs, it’s an
investment in the future of Frenship seniors. This exciting event brings together sponsors,

Character Scholarship recipients, parents, and Frenship staff for a day filled with
entertainment, networking, and fun to support Frenship students and staff. These scholarships

are awarded to deserving students who exemplify outstanding character and leadership.
Sponsors have the opportunity to meet the seniors they are impacting during a special

presentation at the tournament. Together, we celebrate these students' achievements and help
pave the way for their bright futures.

MAY 14, 2026

Special thanks to our TEE BOX SPONSOR:

KITALOU GIN | 6008 EAST COUNTY ROAD 6300

AM FLIGHT: 9:00 A.M.-12:00 P.M. | PM FLIGHT 1:00 P.M.-4:00 P.M.

6:30 P.M. - 10:00 P.M.
Enjoy a cozy and relaxing night under the stars filled with 

live music, delicious food, s’mores, specialty cocktails, firepits, and more for our 2  Annual
Evening in Big Cat Country! This event is dedicated to enriching the classrooms of Frenship
ISD by providing teachers with grants that enhance education and inspire a lifelong love of

learning. These grants fund essential program materials, technology, supplies, and
innovative projects that directly impact students. Local businesses and community
partners who sponsor this event are invited to join us for the annual Prize Patrol, a

cherished event where donors surprise and personally present grant checks to winning
teachers. Together, we’re empowering educators and transforming classrooms.

nd

AN EVENING IN BIG CAT COUNTRY
FEATURING JOSH WEATHERS

OCTOBER 15, 2026

presents

DINNER       OPEN BAR       SPECIALTY DRINKS       LIVE MUSIC       AUCTION



Golf tournament entry fee waived for one team
One golf bay donated on your behalf to a competition bay, scholarship recipients, or Frenship staff
Premier placement of signage near respective spot or donated bay, digital signage on all venue TVs
Live acknowledgement of thanks by Emcee/DJ throughout the tournament
Recognition on social media, website, and Tiger Tales Newsletter

Golf tournament entry fee waived for one team
Placement of physical signage near respective spot, digital signage on all venue TVs
Live acknowledgement of thanks by Emcee/DJ throughout the tournament
Recognition on social media, website, and Tiger Tales Newsletter

Golf tournament entry fee waived for one team
Placement of digital signage on all venue TVs
Live acknowledgement of thanks by Emcee/DJ throughout the tournament
Recognition on social media, website, and Tiger Tales Newsletter

BIRDIE SPONSOR - $1,500

Golf tournament entry for one team
Recognition on social media

TEAM ONLY - $850

Golf tournament entry fee waived for two teams 
Premier placement of signage near respective spot (Flag Sponsor at entrance, Food & Beverage at
serving lines, Auction & Raffle on flyers and auction table), digital signage on all venue TVs 
Live acknowledgement of thanks by Emcee/DJ throughout the tournament
Recognition on social media, website, and Tiger Tales Newsletter

SELECT ONE OF THREE OPTIONS:
PAR 4 - $4,000 

Golf tournament entry fee waived for two teams
Large 4'x8' premier signage on the green, signage on all tables and throughout the venue, digital
signage on all venue TVs 
Live acknowledgement of thanks by Emcee/DJ throughout the tournament
Recognition on social media, website, and Tiger Tales Newsletter

TITLE SPONSOR - $5,000
LIMIT 4

SELECT ONE OF FIVE OPTIONS: 
EAGLE SPONSOR, LONGEST DRIVE SPONSOR, CLOSEST TO THE PIN SPONSOR, 
SENIOR BAY SPONSOR, STAFF BAY SPONSOR 

PAR 3 - $3,000 

PRIZE OR ENTERTAINMENT SPONSOR - $2,500 EACH

Digital signage on all venue TVs

DIGITAL LOGO - $400

PRIZE SPONSOR, ENTERTAINMENT SPONSOR 



AN EVENING IN BIG CAT COUNTRY

Premier Seating for 24 (3 Tables)
4 Tickets donated to Teacher Grant recipients
Specialty Cocktail ticket for each guest
Premier signage throughout the venue (entrance, stage, etc.)
Logo on programs, invitation, digital screen, & marketing materials
Invitation to be recognized on the field at a home football game
Naming rights to a Teacher Grant & participation in Prize Patrol
Recognition on social media, website, & Paw Prints Newsletter

TITLE SPONSOR - $20,000 

Premier Seating for 16 (2 Tables)
2 Tickets donated to Teacher Grant recipient
Specialty Cocktail ticket for each guest
Signage at respective at stage and various areas around the venue
Logo on programs, invitation, & digital screen (Cocktail Sponsor - logo on cups for specialty cocktail)
Invitation to be recognized on the field at a home football game
Naming rights to a Teacher Grant & participation in Prize Patrol
Recognition on social media, website, & Paw Prints Newsletter

SPECIALTY SPONSORS - $10,000 
   ENTERTAINMENT SPONSOR 

Seating for 8 (1 Table)
2 Tickets donated to Teacher Grant recipient
Logo on programs & digital screen
Naming rights to a Teacher Grant & participation in Prize Patrol
Recognition on social media, website, & Paw Prints Newsletter

SPECIALTY SPONSORS - $7,500
  FLORAL SPONSOR | S’MORES SPONSOR | PRINT SPONSOR | AUCTION SPONSOR 
  COCKTAIL SPONSOR | BUBBLY SPONSOR

GOLD SPONSOR - $5,000
 

Specialty Items:
Print - Logo on Teacher Grant Checks

Floral - Flowers of the Month Club 
Auction - Logo on Bid Paddles

S’mores - Signage at S’mores Bar
Cocktail - Logo on Specialty Cups

Bubbly - Signage at Champagne Wall

Seating for 8 (1 Table)
Signage at venue
Logo on programs & digital screen
Naming rights to a Teacher Grant & participation in Prize Patrol
Recognition on social media, website, & Paw Prints Newsletter

BLUE SPONSOR - $3,000
 Seating for 8 (1 Table)

Business name listed on programs & digital screen
Naming rights to a Teacher Grant & participation in Prize Patrol
Recognition on social media, website, & Paw Prints Newsletter

TEACHER SPONSOR - $1,000
 2 Tickets donated to Teacher Grant recipients

Naming rights to a Teacher Grant & participation in Prize Patrol
Recognition on social media & website



Please circle your desired sponsorship packages below:

PLEASE MAIL OR EMAIL THIS INFORMATION TO:

Frenship Foundation 
501 7th Street 
Wolfforth, TX 79382

Attention: Tiffany Taylor
Phone: 806.866.9541
Email: Ttaylor@frenship.us

Name

Company

Address

City                          State                Zip

Work Phone                            

Cell Phone

Email

I am regretfully unable to attend, but

enclosed is a donation of:

$

I am interested in other sponsorship

opportunities. Contact me at:

Check Enclosed Invoice Me

SPONSOR INFORMATION ALTERNATIVE INFORMATION

PAYMENT INFORMATION

SPONSORSHIP COMMITMENT

TITLE SPONSOR - $5,000 
FLAG SPONSOR - $4,000 
FOOD & BEVERAGE SPONSOR - $4,000
AUCTION & RAFFLE SPONSOR - $4,000
EAGLE SPONSOR - $3,000 
LONGEST DRIVE SPONSOR - $3,000
CLOSET TO PIN SPONSOR - $3,000
SENIOR BAY SPONSOR - $3,000
STAFF BAY SPONSOR - $3,000 
ENTERTAINMENT SPONSOR - $2,500 
PRIZE SPONSOR - $2,500 
BIRDIE SPONSOR - $1,500
TEAM ONLY - $850
DIGITAL LOGO ONLY - $400 (NO TEAM)

PLEASE MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO FRENSHIP FOUNDATION FOR LEADERSHIP

EIN 20-1678381
The Frenship Foundation for Leadership is a 501(c)(3) organization

SELECT A FLIGHT:   AM  |   PM

AN EVENING IN 
BIG CAT COUNTRY

TITLE SPONSOR - $20,000 

ENTERTAINMENT SPONSOR - $10,000

COCKTAIL SPONSOR - $10,000 

BUBBLY SPONSOR - $7,500

COCKTAIL SPONSOR - $7,500

PRINT SPONSOR - $7,500 

FLORAL SPONSOR - $7,500 

AUCTION SPONSOR - $7,500

S’MORES BAR SPONSOR - $7,500

GOLD SPONSOR - $5,000

BLUE SPONSOR - $3,000

TEACHER SPONSOR - $1,000 (NO TABLE)

mailto:Ttaylor@frenship.us

